Houston Texans Schedule

Date
9/11/2018
9/12/2018
9/17/2018
9/20/2018
9/26/2018
9/27/2018
10/5/2018
10/9/2018

Start
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Visitor
Houston Texans
Seattle Seahawks
Houston Texans
Green Bay Packers
Philadelphia Eagles
Houston Texans
Houston Texans
Green Bay Packers

Home
New Orleans Saints
Houston Texans
Cincinnati Bengals
Houston Texans
Houston Texans
Atlanta Falcons
New Orleans Saints
Houston Texans

Venue
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field
Kaskaskia College Field



